Calendario incontri di meditazione

Orari: la domenica dalle 09.30 alle 11.00

Primo livello

Secondo livello

Terzo livello

20/11/2016
15/01/2017
05/02/2017
12/03/2017
09/04/2017
11/06/2017
15/10/2017
17/12/2017

22/01/2017
12/02/2017
23/04/2017
21/05/2017
18/06/2017
24/09/2017
12/11/2017
03/12/2017

29/01/2017
26/02/2017
23/04/2017
28/05/2017
01/10/2017
26/11/2017
10/12/2017




